
US $44.99

Key services performed in the last 12 months

09/19/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1FDRU4XG5KKA99195
VAN
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FMUKBMiTyEWb-tJ2VQZIJM3uXFdLfpaigcnS6of4KvvPSmRKHXtx-rttUROyu2IpAFc8-w7l7AEmcoWDxwO_2AULx0TkgzVxAj1QZweFCnP0Vvk5glnpq9wWBCWxw3DDatA6A7hXgsYMXEv89UcE4SH_05C0_P9kXDeGi6peFxLDi0bTorEQD3NGpx4CeNC1B6e8ujXgbLdfSdGdYvwjsUSC5lECI_1QIMwOp6zFL8zyJbC_JS_As_3JEp469YN5M5Y1m1zDUUzvI4k33Q6KXUxL2zxO1QK-jZyju4zYyBFZn7qvSGENM5549fYSxL9H-tcVl8m1qs8U2zqbmfsVPdxyP9YXtPCuNUdbEQ-HLAoa1Vj1ECZgosYLnpsEMAzj3mIIOIOeKdvva.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FMUKBMiTyEWb-tJ2VQZIJM3uXFdLfpaigcnS6of4KvvPSmRKHXtx-rttUROyu2IpAFc8-w7l7AEmcoWDxwO_2AULx0TkgzVxAj1QZweFCnP0Vvk5glnpq9wWBCWxw3DDatA6A7hXgsYMXEv89UcE4SH_05C0_P9kXDeGi6peFxLDi0bTorEQD3NGpx4CeNC1B6e8ujXgbLdfSdGdYvwjsUSC5lECI_1QIMwOp6zFL8zyJbC_JS_As_3JEp469YN5M5Y1m1zDUUzvI4k33Q6KXUxL2zxO1QK-jZyju4zYyBFZn7qvSGENM5549fYSxL9H-tcVl8m1qs8U2zqbmfsVPdxyP9YXtPCuNUdbEQ-HLAoa1Vj1ECZgosYLnpsEMAzj3mIIOIOeKdvva.cfx


No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Purchased: 2020
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,132 mi/yr

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2020 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 6 mo. 2 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 8,132/yr 3,143/yr

Last reported odometer reading 28,763 36,378

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


06/04/2019 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

03/28/2020 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal

vehicle

04/24/2020 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Estes Park, CO
Title #003642130

First owner reported

04/15/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Estes Park, CO
Title #003642130

04/01/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Estes Park, CO
Title #003642130

04/28/2022 22,463 Mike Maroone
Longmont Ford
Longmont, CO
303-776-2861
https://
longmontford.net/

761 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed

04/11/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Estes Park, CO
Title #003642130

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FGxnpdRJ_gSP-msPHfeleBoBsZiPN858PXgdd8BAFCFqHTgsa89ihxkq0Jee6uxEacITYC0HY_sLJnM_AQeq5k-oodXkbthgAETW4mNlYTv5jfU9bpIdcP6hm8DcCG7qj0lcXQTcb45CliR5ilpXaNUce_akzDdX6ukMHwO1YHMhmsqaqwL6DW4zhe-8McHNq42pXGBHTLWq1j05ampvYn08sk7QvXc6lAhaJznqStrBgHBvm6hIrEQFrXigSXjJ98iE4F1tIMLfCkBvdXWPdmrCdqRAz_L7gsLieoFoKbycymtfZm2mQevXWX6-UfrjrLP9ZB-nfZNGNnaCuW0_PQQ6OM2tRgyIx_FqsPJNpukSKmowJ348QDQIjkxmz5rlDXUaXpXtEu84E71oPw0o.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FGxnpdRJ_gSP-msPHfeleBoBsZiPN858PXgdd8BAFCFqHTgsa89ihxkq0Jee6uxEacITYC0HY_sLJnM_AQeq5k-oodXkbthgAETW4mNlYTv5jfU9bpIdcP6hm8DcCG7qj0lcXQTcb45CliR5ilpXaNUce_akzDdX6ukMHwO1YHMhmsqaqwL6DW4zhe-8McHNq42pXGBHTLWq1j05ampvYn08sk7QvXc6lAhaJznqStrBgHBvm6hIrEQFrXigSXjJ98iE4F1tIMLfCkBvdXWPdmrCdqRAz_L7gsLieoFoKbycymtfZm2mQevXWX6-UfrjrLP9ZB-nfZNGNnaCuW0_PQQ6OM2tRgyIx_FqsPJNpukSKmowJ348QDQIjkxmz5rlDXUaXpXtEu84E71oPw0o.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FYJgKrm0TeZZP9nT_TV7RABK0LZ13p9V0WKUR_GKTxD1Kqya9vLtCNBGwWrmaihJ2qVMpEIEGF2h4SQF7Azdkm5yBBQFuO4FrzdflwxVneTrzASoNFoOxSMAA5SkH6exBMzUpMLfniNG-Mu-dAPk_j3G8WadVvgowoTRFeDWz6_KqaBRJxP_wHaLzUt5EQz0GpZ1KgP_qnvttfTohQLrqVyDyFFQ-f3h5VDAQJHhtyz_Ej-o6VIC8Iw7np5pors_ywXDevaqJw_i4Fr-0LaWzoy45zpTQfwma6wn_dE34mbJ5wzlvewoilOv8JorwRQdcScZAU-JlGLoKO9FZwN_jBh0S9YeExipdUzszqIEPxbu6XXXi6qbfOC9DhJPKr_NpFdLU06lvbdyCFkp9QJk.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FYJgKrm0TeZZP9nT_TV7RABK0LZ13p9V0WKUR_GKTxD1Kqya9vLtCNBGwWrmaihJ2qVMpEIEGF2h4SQF7Azdkm5yBBQFuO4FrzdflwxVneTrzASoNFoOxSMAA5SkH6exBMzUpMLfniNG-Mu-dAPk_j3G8WadVvgowoTRFeDWz6_KqaBRJxP_wHaLzUt5EQz0GpZ1KgP_qnvttfTohQLrqVyDyFFQ-f3h5VDAQJHhtyz_Ej-o6VIC8Iw7np5pors_ywXDevaqJw_i4Fr-0LaWzoy45zpTQfwma6wn_dE34mbJ5wzlvewoilOv8JorwRQdcScZAU-JlGLoKO9FZwN_jBh0S9YeExipdUzszqIEPxbu6XXXi6qbfOC9DhJPKr_NpFdLU06lvbdyCFkp9QJk.cfx


07/31/2023 28,070 Alpine Automotive
Estes Park, CO
970-586-2316
alpineautomotiverepair.c
om/

52 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed

10/10/2023 28,763 Texas
Inspection Station

Purchased: 2023
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,143 mi/yr

10/20/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Amarillo, TX
Title
#19110445209095751

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/19/2024 32,967 Toot'n Totum #012
Amarillo, TX
806-418-8131
tootntotum.com/

84 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Differential �uid �ushed/changed
Oil and �lter changed

09/11/2024 33,925 Texas
Inspection Station

10/01/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Amarillo, TX
Title
#19110445209095751

Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/19/2025 36,378 Toot'n Totum #012
Amarillo, TX
806-418-8131
tootntotum.com/

84 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed



10/01/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Amarillo, TX
Title
#19110445209095751

Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/13/26 10:28:10 AM (CST)
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